Late Time Menu

LAMA=Z2—

ISV AY F— X[ BEEX 7 v F—

Parmesan Cheese Cookies

EFNFv T A M) 27 @bk

Potato chips truffle flavor

AKHDORD—

Today's Appetizer

KR DYy

Pork rillettes

IVIARFYRT4 0T

Mixed sandwich

FFaINF—A3HEY b

Assorted Natural Cheese (3 Kinds)

FFaINF—A5HENEbE

Assorted Natural Cheese (5 Kinds)

VIg—bDEYEbE
Assorted Gelato

vaag NYx
Home Made Assorted Chocolates

(23:00~ICZHELTBVET -from 23:00-)

KT UVNF =R W TR EMPH LG BRBEICBHLAT S,

If you have any allergy in food or you do not eat, please kindly inform us.

MR X THART &2 0, JE B 3 — 74 ZF10% 2 HLZ T £ 55

The prices above are in Japanese yen, and 10% service charge and tax will be added to the prices.

700

1,000

1,200

1,300

2,000

2,000

2,700

1,300

1,800



