Late Time Menu

レイトメニュー

パルメザンチーズ固焼きクッキー Parmesan Cheese Cookies	700
ポテトチップス トリュフ風味 Potato chips truffle flavor	1,000
本日の和の一品 Today's Appetizer	1,200
豚肉のリエット Pork rillettes	1,300
ミックスサンドウィッチ Mixed sandwich	2,000
ナチュラルチーズ3種盛り合わせ Assorted Natural Cheese (3 Kinds)	2,000
ナチュラルチーズ 5 種 盛り合わせ Assorted Natural Cheese (5 Kinds)	2,700
ジェラートの盛り合わせ Assorted Gelato	1,300
ショコラ バリエ Home Made Assorted Chocolates	1,800

〈23:00~にご用意しております -from 23:00-〉